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Export Fixtures to Ical

TeamFixtures

2025 Fixtures for Ibstock A

Thu 8th May Ibstock B Away  Thu3rd Jul TIbstock B Home
Thu 15th May Ashby A Home  Thu 10th Jul Ashby A Away
Thu 22nd May New Lount A Away  Thu 17th Jul New Lount A Home
Thu 29th May Coalville A Home  Thu24th Jul Coalville A Away
Thu 5th Jun  New Lount B Home  Thu 31stjul New Lount B Away
Thu 12th Jun Whitwick  Away  Thu 7th Aug Whitwick  Home
Thu 26th Jun Bagworth  Home  Thu 14th Aug Bagworth Away

Export Fixtures to Ical

2025 Fixtures for Ibstock B

Thu 8th May Ibstock A  Home  Thu3rdJjul Ibstock A  Away
Thu 15th May Coalville A Away  Thu 10th Jul Coalville A Home
Thu 22nd May Bagworth  Home  Thu 17th Jul Bagworth  Away
Thu 29th May Whitwick ~ Away  Thu 24th Jul Whitwick  Home
Thu5thJun New Lount A Away  Thu3listJjul New Lount A Home
Thu 12th Jun New Lount B Home  Thu 7th Aug New Lount B Away
Thu 26th Jun Ashby A Away  Thu 14th Aug Ashby A Home

Export Fixtures to Ical

2025 Fixtures for Ibstock C

Thu 8th May Hinckley Home
Thu 15th May Bye Away
Thu 22nd May Thingstone Home
Thu 29th May Brush Away
Thu 5th Jun  Market Bosworth C Away
“Thu 12th Jun Measham Home

Thu 26th Jun Ashby C Away

Thu 3rd Jul Hinckley
Thu 10th Jul Bye

Thu 17th Jul Thingstone
Thu 24th Jul Brush

Away
Home
Away
Home

Thu 31st Jul Market Bosworth C Home

Thu 7th Aug Measham
Thu 14th Aug Ashby C

Away
Home



